INCLINATION RECORD

OPERATOR Coastal 0il & Gas Corp. ADDRESS _ P, 0. Box 235. Midland. Tx. 79702

LEASE Flying'M"(SA)Unit 34 #2 FIELD Flying "M" (San Andres)

LOCATION_M 660' FSL & 660' FWL, Sec 29 T=9-S, R-33-F

Angle Displacement

Depth - Inclination (degrees) Displacement Accumulated
300 .50 .88 2.64 2.64
576 .75 1.31 3.62 6.26
854 .75 1.31 3.64 9.90
1133 .75 1.31 3.65 13.55
1415 .75 1.31 3.69 17.24
1750 .75 1.31 4.39 21.63
2234 .75 1.31 6.34 27.97
2726 1.00 - 1.75 8.61 36.58
3221 .75 1.31 6.48 43.06
3715 .75 1.31 6.47 49.53
4212 .50 .88 4,37 53.90
4296 .75 1.31 1.10 55.00
4396 .50 .88 .88 55.88
4404 .50 .88 .07 55.95

I hereby certify that the above data as set forth is true and correct to the
best of my knowledge and belief. _

Tom C. Young

7 /
Title: Drilling Manager
Affidavit:
Before me, the ﬁndersigned authority, appeared Tom C. Young known to me to

be the person whose name is subscribed herebelow, who, on making deposition, under
oath states that he is acting for and in behalf of the operator of the well identif-
ied abowve, and that to the best of his knowledge and belief such well was not inten-
tionally deviated from the true vertical whatsoever.

(Affiant's S{gnatufe)

Sworn and subscribed to in my persence on this the 27th day of December 1985 .

e

Notary Public ipfand for the
Midland Countyf, Texas







